PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-410-005

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70 FT
8 CARLISLE PARK ADD ALL

NAME OF OWNER

6-7-76
5-16-77
4-4-86
4-21-87
12-2-04

MENELEY HAZEL
LINCOURT CARLTON D § MARLENE E
POLAND PAMELA L
WILSON PAMELA L (NAME CHANGE)
LEWIS, WILMA J
VILLAGAS JESUS & MARIA ELLENA

L
C.F.8.30
ClFl 180 30

37.50
SP 88,500

C. Fo




